


CHARLTIE?’ S

VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 62
ROME, ITALY

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

EARTH 24
tequila altos reposado, cocoa liquor,
coconut syrup, banana purea, lime juice

WATER 23

greygoose vodka, aperol, passion fruit syrup,mango

purea, lime juice (7)

FIRE 23

plantation pineapple rum, passion fruit and mint soda,

demerara syrup, lime juice

AIR 21

pigskin pink gin, sparkling rosé, rose liquor,
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prosecco (12)

Lenox Avenue ar 1424 St
Bradhurst . 7767-1687

h VOID 21
A o P keffir lime infused altos tequila, campari, white vermouth,
coconut water, raspberry cordial (12)

SPIRIT 23

?’C&v/f)A/\/
strawberry washed bulleit bourbon, cocoa liquor,

simple syrup, chocolate bitter , angostura (7)

BELUGA GOLD MARTINI 45
beluga gold line vodka, lime and camomile cordial,
cocoa liquor, dry vermouth (12)
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VINI

SPARKLING
CHAMPAGNE Ruinart
“R” brut
FRANCIACORTA Bellavista
'Alma’' non dosato
CUVEE ROYALE Marchese Antinori
Brut

SPARKLING ROSE
CHAMPAGNE Ruinart Rosé
FERRARI Perlé Rosé

WHITE
GAVI DEI GAVI

Etichetta Nera, La Scolca, Piedmont
SAUVIGNON

'Lafda', Colterenzio, Alto Adige
PINOT GRIGIO

Pacher hof, Trentino Alto Adige
CHARDONNAY

Benefizio riserva, Frescobaldi, Tuscany

ROSE
MERLOT , ALEATICO

Soré, Cotarella, Lazio

125ML

17

15

35

16

18

15

20

15

BOTTLE
144

88

75

210
140

80

85

75

95

70
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VIA VITTORIO VENETO, 62
ROME, ITALY

VINI

RED 125ML

MONTEPULCIANO 18
'Marina Cvetic' Riserva, Abruzzo

CHIANTI 22
Castelli di AMA, Tuscany

BOLGHERI 16
'l Bruciato' Guado Al Tasso, Tuscany

NEBBIOLO 15

“Occhetti“ Langhe doc, Piedmont

SWEET WINE
MOSCATO D'ASTI

'Terra' Clavesana 2022

BOTTLE
85

100

78

70

55
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BEER

LAGUNITAS L.P.A. INDIA PALE ALE, 6.2% abv, CALIFORNIA 12
MENABREA 150 BIONDA LAGER, 4.8% abv, ITALY 12
BALADIN LEON BELGIAN STRONG DARK ALE, 8.5 % abv, ITALY 12
BALADIN ISAAC BLANCHE, 5% abv, ITALY 12
BALADIN WAYAN SAISON, 5.8% abv, ITALY 12
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO LAGER, 5.1% abv, ITALY 12
HEINEKEN 0.0, non-alcoholic, HOLLAND 10

SODA 7

COCA COLA
COCA COLA ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE
TONIC WATER
SODA POMPELMO
SODA WATER
GINGER BEER
GINGER ALE
LEMONADE
CHINOTTO LURISIA

NON ALCOHOLIGC 16

AMERICA...NO

bitter no alcohol, vermouth no alcohol, grapefruit soda

EXOTIC CUCUMBER

tanqueray 0%, passion fruit juice, lime juice, cucumber syrup, ginger beer

COCO & BERRIES

tanqueray 0%, coconut syrup, lime juice, raspberry syrup, granatina (7)
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ROME, ITALY

BOTTLE LIST

VODKA
BELVEDERE

GREY GOOSE

TITOS

STOLICHNAYA ELITE

BELUGA NOBLE

GIN
TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICKS
MARE

MALFY

MONKEY 47

RUM

DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23y
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 25y
FLOR DE CANA 18y

EL DORADO 12y

TEQUILA / MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO/BLANCO
PATRON ANJEO/REPOSADO/SILVER

WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE
MACALLAN 12Y / 18Y
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
TOKINOKA BLACK - white oak

300
280
280
300

300

310
310
310
280
330

300
400
640
400
280

400 / 330
300 / 330 / 370

330
440 / 1200
910
440
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FULL SPIRIT LIST

VODKA

GREY GOOSE ORIGINAL 70 CL

BELVEDERE

VODKA “TITO'S HANDMADE?” - FIFTH GENERATION
STOLICHNAYA ELITE

KETEL ONE

NIKKA COFFEY VODKA

VODKA CIROC

VODKA BELUGA GOLD LINE

GIN

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY TEN
HENDRICK'S

MARE

ROKU GIN

MALFY GIN ORIGINALE
LONDON DRY GIN “SABATINI”
NIKKA GIN

SEVEN HILLS

GIN “MONKEY 47”

SIPSMITH

MARTIN MILLER'S
ELEPHANT GIN

PLYMOUTH

PLYMOUTH GIN NAVY STRENGTH

RUM

BACARDI ORO

BACARDI CARTA BLANCA
DIPLOMATICO MANTUANO
KRAKEN SPICED RUM

ZACAPA CENTENARIO 23YO 70CL
ZACAPA CENTENARIO 25YO XO 70CL
FLOR DE CANA 12YO

FLOR DE CANA 18YO

EL DORADO 12YO

EL DORADO 15Y0O

PLANTATION OVERPROOF
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE

RIVERS ROYALE GRANADIAN RUM
CLAIRIN LE ROCHE

50ml
15
16
15
16
15
16
18
45

15
15
17
17
15
15
17
18
15
18
15
15
15
16
15

15
16
15
15
22
35
16
22
15
20
16
16
18
15
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FULL SPIRIT LIST

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
CASAMIGOS TEQUILA BLANCO 70CL
CASAMIGOS TEQUILA REPOSADO 70CL
OLMECA BLANCO

OLMECA REPOSADO

PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADO

PATRON ANEJO

DON JULIO REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO

OCHO BLANCO

DEL MAGUEY TOBALA'

DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA

DEL MAGUEY VIDA

ILEGAL MEZCAL JOVEN

ILEGAL MEZCAL REPOSADO
CLAZE AZUL PLATA

CLAZE AZUL REPOSADO

WHISKEY / WHISKY / JAPANESE
BULLEIT BOURBON

BUFFALO TRACE

KNOB CREEK RYE

WOODFORD RESERVE WHISKY

JACK DANIEL'S GENTLEMAN 70CL WHISKEY
WILD TURKEY RARE BREED

LAPHROAIG 10YO

LAGAVULIN 16YO

TALISKER 10YO

TALISKER 18YO

BUSHMILL ORIGINAL

BUSHMILL BLACK BUSH

JAMESON WHISKEY

MACALLAN 18YO DOUBLE CASK
GLENMORANGIE NECTAR D'OR SAUTERNES CASK
ARDBEG 10

BALVENIE “CARIBBEAN CASK” 14 YEARS OLD
JOHNNIE WALKER 12YO BLACK 70CL

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 70CL
TOKINOKA BLACK - WHITE OAK DISTILLERY 0,5L
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 50CL WHISKY
CAOL ILA 12YO

50ml
18
22
15
16
16
18
20
20
18
15
30
20
15
15
20
40
65

15

17
18
15
17
16
26
16

15
15
15
85
16
16
22
15
50
24
16
18
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FULL SPIRIT LIST
From 7 p.m to 10 p.m

AMARO & VERMOUTH 50ml

MONTENEGRO 10

CYNAR 10

FERNET BRANCA 10

BRANGAMENTA 10

AMARO ANGOSTURA 10

JEFFERSON 12 CHICKPEAS HUMMUS 14
AMARO AMARA 10 Pickled vegetables and paprica 5,8, 9, 11, 12
AMARO NONINO 10

BRAULIO 10

RABARBARO ZUCCA 10

LILLET BLANG 10 BURRATINA 14
COCCHI AMERICANO 10 Cold tomato soup 7
PUNT&MES 12

CARPANO ANTICA FORMULA 10

CARPANO BIANCO 10

GRAPPA

GRAPPA DI AMARONE BONOLLO 12

GRAPPA RISERVA AGED 8YO NONINO 26 WHITE FISH CRUDO 18
GRAPPA “I 5 ELEMENTI - BARRIQUE” - VILLA LAVIOSA 12

GRAPPA CRU MONOVITIGNO PICOLIT 45 Mediterranean dressing 2,4,9,12, 14, **

COGNAC / BRANDY / CALVADOS

REMY MARTIN VSOP 15 OCTOPUS 18
COURVOISER V.S. 14 . .

potatoes and taggische olives 2,4, 9, 10, 14, *
PISCO
PISCO “GRAND & NOBLE” - QUEBRANTA 16

PORTO / SHERRY

LUSTAU PEDRO XIMENEX 14

TIO PEPE FINO SHERRY 10 BEEF TARTARE 16

SANDEMAN RUBY PORTO 10 black pepper sauce and aromatic herbs 1,2,3,4,5,6,7, 8, 10, **
LIQUEUR

PIMM'S N.1 14

CHAMBORD LIQUORE 14

ITALICUS ROSOLIO DI BERGAMOTTO 14

MR. BLACK COFFEE LIQUEUR 14

CHARTREUSE VERDE 14

CHARTREUSE GIALLA 14

SAMBUCA MOLINARI 12 PROSCIUTTO DI PARMA 16
VECCHIO MAGAZZINO DOGANALE “ABRACADABRA” (liquirizia) 14 bruschetta and eggplant caviar 1,5
PERNOD 14

BAILEY'S 12

ST GERMAIN ELDERFLOWER LIQUER 12



ALLERGENS
(1) gluten

(2) crustaceans
(3) egg

(4) fish

(5) peanuts

(6) soy

(7) dairy

(8) nuts

(9) celery

(10) mustard
(11) sesame
(12) sulfites
(13) lupins

(14) mollusk
(*) frozen product

(**) use of blast chiller for quicky cooling down

IN CASE OF ALLERGIES O INTOLERANCES YOU ARE KINDLY
REQUESTED TO INFORM OUR STAFF
The fish intended to be eaten raw or partially raw has undergone

preventative reclamation, treatment in compliance with the requirements

of EC regulation 853/2004, annex III, section VIII, chapter 3, letter D, point 3.

All prices are in Euro (€) and VAT included
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill.
Should you prefer not to include it, kindly inform a member of our staff.






